

70-515^{Q&As}

TS: Web Applications Development with Microsoft .NET Framework 4

Pass Microsoft 70-515 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/70-515.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Microsoft
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



https://www.geekcert.com/70-515.html 2022 Latest geekcert 70-515 PDF and VCE dumps Download

2022 Latest geekcent 70-313 FDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

You are developing an ASP.NET Web page.

The page includes a DropDownList control.

You need to call a client-side function when the user changes the value of the control.

Which event should you handle?

- A. Click
- B. SelettedIndexChanged
- C. Change
- D. Select

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

You are implementing a method in an ASP.NET application that includes the following requirements. Store the number of active bugs in the cache. The value should remain in the cache when there are calls more often than every 15 seconds. The value should be removed from the cache after 60 seconds. You need to add code to meet the requirements. Which code segment should you add?

- A. Cache.Insert("ActiveBugs", result, null, DateTime.Now.AddSeconds(60), TimeSpan.FromSeconds(15));
- B. Cache.Insert("Trigger", DateTime.Now, null, DateTime.Now.AddSeconds(60), Cache.NoSlidingExpiration);CacheDependency cd = new CacheDependency(null, new string[] { "Trigger" });Cache.Insert("ActiveBugs", result, cd, Cache.NoAbsoluteExpiration, TimeSpan.FromSeconds(15));
- C. Cache.Insert("ActiveBugs", result, null, Cache.NoAbsoluteExpiration,
 TimeSpan.FromSeconds(15));CacheDependency cd = new CacheDependency(null, new string[] { "ActiveBugs" });Cache.Insert("Trigger", DateTime.Now, cd, DateTime.Now.AddSeconds(60), Cache.NoSlidingExpiration);
- D. CacheDependency cd = new CacheDependency(null, new string[] { "Trigger" });Cache.Insert("Trigger", DateTime.Now, null, DateTime.Now.AddSeconds(60), Cache.NoSlidingExpiration);Cache.Insert("ActiveBugs", result, cd, Cache.NoAbsoluteExpiration, TimeSpan.FromSeconds(15));

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

You are implementing an ASP.NET application. The application includes a Person class with property Age. You add a page in which you get a list of Person objects and display the objects in a GridView control. You need to add code so that



https://www.geekcert.com/70-515.html 2022 Latest geekcert 70-515 PDF and VCE dumps Download

the GridView row is highlighted in red if the age of the person is less than 18.

Which GridView event should you handle?

- A. RowDataBound
- B. RowCommand
- C. RowUpdated
- D. RowEditing

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

You create a Web page named TestPage.aspx and a user control named TestUserControl. ascx. TestPage.aspx uses TestUserControl.ascx as shown in the following line of code.

On TestUserControl.ascx, you need to add a read-only member named CityName to return the value "New York". You also must add code to TestPage.aspx to read this value.

Which two actions should you perform? (Each correct answer presents part of the solution. Choose two.)

- A. Add the following line of code to the TestUserControl.ascx.vb code-behind file.Public ReadOnly Property CityName As StringGetReturn "New York"End GetEnd Property
- B. Add the following line of code to the TestUserControl.ascx.vb code-behind file.Protected ReadOnly CityName As String = "New York"
- C. Add the following code segment to the TestPage.aspx.vb code-behind file.Protected Sub Page_Load (ByVal sender As Object,ByVal e As System.EventArgs) Handles Me.LoadDim s As String = testControl.CityName End Sub
- D. Add the following code segment to the TestPage.aspx.vb code-behind file.Protected Sub Page_Load (ByVal sender As Object,ByVal e As System.EventArgs) Handles Me.LoadDim s As String = testControl.Attributes("CityName")End Sub

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 5

You need to ensure that when the button is clicked, both update panels update the tim without generating a postback. What should you do?

- A. Add the following marktip to UpdatePanel1.
- B. Set the UpdateMode property for the UpdatePanel2 to "Always"
- C. Add the following markup to UpdatePanel2
- D. Set the UpdateMode property for UpdatePanel2 to "Conditional"



https://www.geekcert.com/70-515.html 2022 Latest geekcert 70-515 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Correct Answer: C

Latest 70-515 Dumps

<u>70-515 VCE Dumps</u>

70-515 Braindumps



To Read the Whole Q&As, please purchase the Complete Version from Our website.

Try our product!

100% Guaranteed Success

100% Money Back Guarantee

365 Days Free Update

Instant Download After Purchase

24x7 Customer Support

Average 99.9% Success Rate

More than 800,000 Satisfied Customers Worldwide

Multi-Platform capabilities - Windows, Mac, Android, iPhone, iPod, iPad, Kindle

We provide exam PDF and VCE of Cisco, Microsoft, IBM, CompTIA, Oracle and other IT Certifications. You can view Vendor list of All Certification Exams offered:

https://www.geekcert.com/allproducts

Need Help

Please provide as much detail as possible so we can best assist you. To update a previously submitted ticket:





Any charges made through this site will appear as Global Simulators Limited. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Copyright © geekcert, All Rights Reserved.